Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp

65cc
Corrida

Race (16 Laps)

Santo Amaro 0,530 Km

17/8/2008 16:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm
8 48.558
9 49.117

10 48.389

11 47.559

12 48.533

13 48.205

14 51.218

(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT

Diff Time of Day
+0.999 16:47:19.699
+1.558 16:48:08.816
+0.830 16:48:57.205

- 16:49:44.764
+0.974 16:50:33.297
+0.646 16:51:21.502
+3.659 16:52:12.720

1
2 59.126
3 57.665
4 59.011
5 58.194
6 55.933
7 56.716
8 58.320
9 58.450

10 59.415

11 59.782

12 1:01.585

13 1:01.475

16:40:54.520

+3.193 16:41:53.646
+1.732 16:42:51.311
+3.078 16:43:50.322
+2.261 16:44:48.516
- 16:45:44.449
+0.783 16:46:41.165
+2.387 16:47:39.485
+2.517 16:48:37.935
+3.482 16:49:37.350
+3.849 16:50:37.132
+5.652 16:51:38.717
+5.542 16:52:40.192

(28) FABRICIO KAUE MARECHAL VIEIRA

1
1:00.485
1:36.377

57.782
1:19.814
1:01.833
1:00.288
1:00.369

59.601

10 59.035

1 59.875

12 59.456

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

16:40:54.941

+2.703 16:41:55.426
+38.595 16:43:31.803
- 16:44:29.585
+22.032 16:45:49.399

+4.051 16:46:51.232
+2.506 16:47:51.520
+2.587 16:48:51.889
+1.819 16:49:51.490
+1.253 16:50:50.525
+2.093 16:51:50.400
+1.674 16:52:49.856

(18) VINICIUS KUHNEN COELHO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 16:40:50.274
2 45.237 +2.612 16:41:35.511
3 44,781 +2.156 16:42:20.292
4 53.075 +10.450 16:43:13.367
5 46.170 +3.545 16:43:59.537
6 44.964 +2.339 16:44:44.501
7 43.518 +0.893 16:45:28.019
8 45.468 +2.843 16:46:13.487
9 44.899 +2.274 16:46:58.386
10 44.944 +2.319 16:47:43.330
11 45.215 +2.590 16:48:28.545
12 44,090 +1.465 16:49:12.635
13 45.420 +2.795 16:49:58.055
14 43.823 +1.198 16:50:41.878
15 42.625 - 16:51:24.503
16 46.692 +4.067 16:52:11.195
(11) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 16:40:49.731
2 43.593 - 16:41:33.324
3 43.837 +0.244 16:42:17.161
4 43.786 +0.193 16:43:00.947
5 43.930 +0.337 16:43:44.877
6 43.890 +0.297 16:44:28.767
7 45.219 +1.626 16:45:13.986
8 43.762 +0.169 16:45:57.748
9 44.719 +1.126 16:46:42.467
10 45.290 +1.697 16:47:27.757
11 55.220 +11.627 16:48:22.977
12 44.907 +1.314 16:49:07.884
13 45.273 +1.680 16:49:53.157
14 45.530 +1.937 16:50:38.687
15 44,757 +1.164 16:51:23.444
16 57.671 +14.078 16:52:21.115
(20) JOSE BRAYAN
1 16:40:51.611
2 47.685 +2.179 16:41:39.296
3 47.482 +1.976 16:42:26.778
4 45,981 +0.475 16:43:12.759
5 45.506 - 16:43:58.265
6 46.366 +0.860 16:44:44.631
7 47.487 +1.981 16:45:32.118
8 47.190 +1.684 16:46:19.308
9 47.186 +1.680 16:47:06.494
10 46.354 +0.848 16:47:52.848
11 47.411 +1.905 16:48:40.259
12 46.123 +0.617 16:49:26.382
13 47.331 +1.825 16:50:13.713
14 46.736 +1.230 16:51:00.449
15 46.981 +1.475 16:51:47.430
16 48.539 +3.033 16:52:35.969
(38) NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO
1 16:40:50.568
2 50.548 +3.339 16:41:41.116
3 48.423 +1.214 16:42:29.539
4 48.563 +1.354 16:43:18.102
5 48.175 +0.966 16:44:06.277
6 47.209 - 16:44:53.486
7 48.555 +1.346 16:45:42.041
8 47.413 +0.204 16:46:29.454
9 48.681 +1.472 16:47:18.135
10 47.701 +0.492 16:48:05.836

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 48.648 +1.439 16:48:54.484
12 47.406 +0.197 16:49:41.890
13 48.142 +0.933 16:50:30.032
14 48.123 +0.914 16:51:18.155
15 47.943 +0.734 16:52:06.098
16 50.402 +3.193 16:52:56.500
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JUNIOR
1 16:40:52.575
2 52.589 +3.874 16:41:45.164
3 49.765 +1.050 16:42:34.929
4 50.107 +1.392 16:43:25.036
5 49.907 +1.192 16:44:14.943
6 48.715 - 16:45:03.658
7 49.281 +0.566 16:45:52.939
8 50.915 +2.200 16:46:43.854
9 51.694 +2.979 16:47:35.548
10 50.147 +1.432 16:48:25.695
11 51.919 +3.204 16:49:17.614
12 49.386 +0.671 16:50:07.000
13 51.728 +3.013 16:50:58.728
14 52.338 +3.623 16:51:51.066
15 50.861 +2.146 16:52:41.927
(7) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 16:40:53.795
2 53.296 +4.829 16:41:47.091
3 50.815 +2.348 16:42:37.906
4 51.620 +3.153 16:43:29.526
5 49.250 +0.783 16:44:18.776
6 49.722 +1.255 16:45:08.498
7 50.788 +2.321 16:45:59.286
8 51.021 +2.554 16:46:50.307
9 50.823 +2.356 16:47:41.130
10 51.725 +3.258 16:48:32.855
11 50.368 +1.901 16:49:23.223
12 51.740 +3.273 16:50:14.963
13 51.090 +2.623 16:51:06.053
14 49.937 +1.470 16:51:55.990
15 48.467 - 16:52:44.457
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 16:40:50.837
2 1:10.494 +22.891 16:42:01.331
3 52.267 +4.664 16:42:53.598
4 50.104 +2.501 16:43:43.702
5 50.632 +3.029 16:44:34.334
6 48.892 +1.289 16:45:23.226
7 48.559 +0.956 16:46:11.785
8 49.985 +2.382 16:47:01.770
9 49.556 +1.953 16:47:51.326
10 50.155 +2.552 16:48:41.481
11 48.708 +1.105 16:49:30.189
12 49.695 +2.092 16:50:19.884
13 49.211 +1.608 16:51:09.095
14 47.603 - 16:51:56.698
15 50.887 +3.284 16:52:47.585
(737) MATHEUS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
1 16:40:51.522
2 1:36.259 +48.700 16:42:27.781
3 48.055 +0.496 16:43:15.836
4 48.134 +0.575 16:44:03.970
5 48.712 +1.153 16:44:52.682
6 48.598 +1.039 16:45:41.280
7 49.861 +2.302 16:46:31.141

1
1:02.421
1:02.037
1:02.196
1:03.099
1:01.759
1:03.929
1:02.961
1:03.216

10 1:58.009

11 1:25.860

2
3
4
5
6
.
8
9

16:40:55.188

+0.662 16:41:57.609
+0.278 16:42:59.646
+0.437 16:44:01.842
+1.340 16:45:04.941
- 16:46:06.700
+2.170 16:47:10.629
+1.202 16:48:13.590
+1.457 16:49:16.806
+56.250 16:51:14.815
+24.101 16:52:40.675

Printed: 17/8/2008 16:53:35

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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